700 MHz to 1000 MHz
RF Vector Modulator
Data Sheet AD8340
FEATURES
Cartesian amplitude and phase modulation
700 MHz to 1.0 GHz frequency range
Continuous magnitude control of −2 dB to −32 dB
Continuous phase control of 0° to 360°

(CP-24-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range  Package Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity
AD8340ACPZ-WP  −40°C to +85°C  24-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-24-10  64
AD8340ACPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  24-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-24-10  1,500
AD8340-EVALZ  Evaluation Board   1
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 WP = Waffle pack.
©2004–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D04699-0-3/14(C)
Rev. C | Page 20 of 20